
CONF Class Timetable 2025-2026    PARENTS 

 

Date 
 

Groups Session Location Time 

Wed, 1st October 
 

Parents 1st Parent’s Meeting Hall 7.30pm – 8.30pm 

Sun, 5th October CONF Candidates CONF session 1 
Mass of Enrolment 

Hall 
Church 

Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Sun, 19th October CONF Candidates CONF session 2 Hall 
Church 

Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Sat, 8th November 
TBC 

CONF Candidates Social: Bowling with lunch Hollywood 
Bowling, Finchley 

Arrive: 11.45pm at entrance 
Bowling: 12.00pm – 1.00pm.  

Lunch: 1.00pm – 2.00pm 
Sun, 16th November CONF Candidates CONF session 3 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sun, 23rd November CONF Candidates CONF session 4 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sun, 30th November CONF Candidates 

and Parents 
Christmas Jamboree 

fundraiser 
Hall Setting up from 8.00am – 9.15am  

Mass: 9.30am – 10.30am 
Jamboree from 10.30am – 2.00pm 

Tidying up: 2.00pm – 3.00pm 
Sun, 7th December CONF Candidates CONF session 5 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sun, 18th January CONF Candidates CONF session 6 

Prepare cake sale 
Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sun, 25th January CONF Candidates Cake sale for a charity Centre Dropping off cakes: 9.00am – 9.30am 

Sale: 10.30am – 1.00pm 
CONF Candidates CONF session 7 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sun, 8th February CONF Candidates CONF session 8 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Wed, 11th February CONF Candidates 

and Parents 
2nd Parent’s Meeting: Details 
on Confirmation mass & BBQ 

Hall 7.30pm – 8.30pm 

Sun, 1st March CONF Candidates CONF session 9 Hall 
Church 

Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Sun, 8th March CONF Candidates CONF session 10 Hall 
Church 

Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Sun, 22nd March CONF Candidates CONF session 11 Hall 
Church 

Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 
Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Sun, 19th April CONF Candidates All Day Retreat 
With Just Youth from 

Manchester 

Parish Hall Details and timing: TBC  
Probably: from 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Bring your own lunch 
Sun, 3rd May CONF Candidates CONF session 13 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sun, 10th May CONF Candidates CONF session 14 Hall 

Church 
Session: 4.00pm – 5.30pm 

Mass: 6.00pm – 7.00pm 
Sunday, 14th June CONF Candidates 

and Parents 
Parish Summer BBQ 

fundraiser 
Church Garden Setting up from 8.00am – 9.15am  

Mass: 9.30am – 10.30am 
BBQ from 10.30am – 2.00pm 
Tidying up: 2.00pm – 3.00pm 

Fri, June 
TBC 

CONF Candidates 
and Parents 
and Sponsor 

Rehearsal of the mass. 
Decoration of the church 

Church 6.30pm – 8.00pm (!!) 
Attend with parents & sponsor 

Sat, June 
TBC 

CONF Candidates 
and Parents 

CONFIRMATION Mass  
with the Bishop. 

Photo session with Bishop. 
Celebration in hall with cake 

Church 
Hall 

Arrive at 2.00pm 
Mass: 2.30pm – 4.00pm 

Photo session: 4.00pm – 4.30pm 
Celebration with cake: 4.30pm – 5.00pm 

 


